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June 29, 2016

FPL Energy Burleigh County Wind LLC
700 Universe Blvd.
Juno Beach, FL 33408-2657

Re: Case No. PU-05-205
FPL Energy Burleigh County Wind, LLC
230kV Transmission Line — Burleigh County
Siting Application

Enclosed is a check for $46.50. This check is for a siting application fee final refund that was
approved at the January 5, 2016 Commission meeting for the above referenced case.

This check represents a refund of the portion of the application fee paid in the above referenced
case, less expenditure. An accounting showing the original fee paid in the case, expenditures
deducted, and amount remaining is attached.

If you have any questions regarding the fee process, the refund or the expenditures, please
contact our office at (701)328-4077

Best Regards,

Ooteotr I

Patrick Fahn, Director
Compliance & Competitive Markets
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Final Siting Fee Aplication Refund

January 5, 2016

FPL Energy Burleigh County Wind, LLC
230KV Transmission Line - Burleigh County

Siting Application

Case No. PU-05-205

Fee Collected

Expenses Balance

Statutory Fee Collected $16,000.00 $16,000.00
Expenses Incurred to Date:

In State - Vehicle Mileage $72.61 $15,927.39
Meals Taxable $30.00 $15,897.39
Motor/Aircraft Pool $88.87 $15,808.52
Advertising Services $2,248.38 $13,560.14
Engineers $2,215.70 $11,344.44
Legal - Administrative Hearing $1,316.82 $10,027.62
Engineering Consultants $2,737.80 $7,289.82
Siting Process Exp. Refund $7,243.32 $46.50

Final Siting Fee Application Refund

$46.50




